
E53 BASSANO > Valstagna > ENEGO
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 13.15
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SCALABRINI 13.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN EUSEBIO 13.28
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CAMPESE 13.32
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CAMPOLONGO 13.38
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

OLIERO CHIESA 13.41
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALSTAGNA CENTRO 13.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SASSO STEFANI 13.48
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CAVAI 13.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CISMON DEL GRAPPA 13.57
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PRIMOLANO 14.08
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ENEGO 14.33
SC) GIORNI SCOLASTICI

215



E53 BASSANO > Valstagna > ENEGO
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 4
Note SC

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 13.15 18.25
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO SCALABRINI 13.25 18.28
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SAN EUSEBIO 13.28 18.31
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CAMPESE 13.32 18.36
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CAMPOLONGO 13.38 18.43
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

OLIERO CHIESA 13.41 18.46
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VALSTAGNA CENTRO 13.44 18.49
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SASSO STEFANI 13.48 18.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CAVAI 13.50 18.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CISMON DEL GRAPPA 13.57 19.01
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PRIMOLANO 14.08 19.12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ENEGO 14.33 19.37
SC) GIORNI SCOLASTICI

216




